Compact cylinders
316
• Fixing dimensions are compliant to norm ISO 6431 or UNITOP
• Suitable for standard fixing elements
• High reliability and long lifetime
• Standard magnetic version
• Special strokes on request
Fluid

7. Piston: technopolymer or aluminium
8. Rear head: aluminium
9. Front head: aluminium
10. Guide bushing: self-lubricating material
11. Rod: C45 chromium plated steel or stainless steel AISI 304
12. O-Ring piston seal: NBR or VITON
13. Magnet: magnetic iron compound
14. Flat washer
15. Rod locking nut
16. Head fixing screw
321
seals kit
MAGNETIC, standard seals
normal
for bore
32 32 GP032P 25.113.2
40 40 GP040P 25.114.2
50 50 GP050P 25.115.2
63 63 GP063P 25.116.2
80 80 GP080P 25.117.2
100 100 GP100P 25.118.2
GP032 25.103.2
GP040 25.104.2
GP050 25.105.2
GP063 25.106.2
GP080 25.107.2
GP100 25.108.2
part number code for bore part number code
through-rod
MAGNETIC, VITON seals
normal
for bore
32 GP032V 25.123.2
40 GP040V 25.124.2
50 GP050V 25.125.2
63 GP063V 25.126.2
80 GP080V 25.127.2
100 GP100V 25.128.2
part number code
through-rod
for bore
32 GP032PV 25.133.2
40 GP040PV 25.134.2
50 GP050PV 25.135.2
63 GP063PV 25.136.2
80 GP080PV 25.137.2
100 GP100PV 25.138.2
part number code
Compact cylinders
6
Compact cylinders
322
MAGNETIC VERSION, FEMALE ROD THREAD
40
50

KR080
KR100
part number code
KP032P 25.014.3
25.015.3
25.016.3
25.017.3
25.018.3
25.019.3
KP040P
KP050P
KP063P
KP080P
KP100P
part number
ISO UNITOP
code
KR032P 25.114.3
25.115.3
25.116.3
25.117.3
25.118.3
25.119.3
KR040P
KR050P
KR063P
KR080P
KR100P
part number code
passing-through rod
MAGNETIC, VITON seals
Compact cylinders
331
compact cylinder kit
Kit includes:
- pre-mounted heads
- piston with magnet, seals and guide ring (for aluminium piston)
- screws
- all necessary seals
normal
for bore
for bore
for bore
32 32
40 40
50 50
63 63
80 80
100 100
KP032V 25.024.3
25.025.3
25.026.3
25.027.3
25.028.3
25.029.3
KP040V
KP050V
KP063V
KP080V
KP100V
part number
ISO UNITOP
code
KR032V 25.124.3
25.125.3
25.126.3
25.127.3
25.128.3
25.129.3
KR040V
KR050V
KR063V
KR080V
KR100V
part number code
KP032PV 25.034.3
25.035.3
25.036.3
25.037.3
25.038.3
25.039.3
KP040PV
KP050PV
KP063PV
KP080PV
KP100PV
part number
ISO UNITOP
code
KR032PV 25.134.3
25.135.3
25.136.3